Sammanstallning av Cour se Evaluation sida 1

Sammanstallning av Course Evaluation
16 av 46 har svarat

Fréga 1: How well did the course goa show at the beginning of the course? (15 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (7%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 8 svar (53%)
- 4 svar (27%)

Medelvarde 5

OO WNPEF

Fréga 2: How useful did you find the course webpages? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 4 svar (25%)
- 9 svar (56%)
- 3svar (19%)

Medelvérde 4,938

OO WN P

Fréga 3: What do you think about the book? (15 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (7%)
- 3 svar (20%)
- 7 svar (47%)
- 3 svar (20%)
- 1 svar (7%)

Medelvarde 4

OO WNPEF

Fréga 4: How was the lecturer didactically? (16 personer)

Svarsalter nativ
1- 0 svar (0%)
2 - O svar (0%)
3- 1 svar (6%)
4 - 0 svar (0%)
5- 5 svar (31%)
6 - 10 svar (63%)

Medelvarde 5,5
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Fréga5: Was the |lecturer enthusiastic and motivated? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- 4 svar (25%)
- 12 svar (75%)

Medelvarde 5,75

OO WNPEF

Fréga 6: How well did the lecturer answer questions? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 7 svar (44%)
- 9 svar (56%)

Medelvérde 5,562

OO WN P

Fréga 7: How friendly and helpful was the lecturer during breaks, in Emails, etc? (16 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)

- 0 svar (0%)

- 0 svar (0%)

- 1 svar (6%)

- 2 svar (13%)
- 13 svar (81%)

Medelvarde 5,75

OO WNPEF

Fréga 8: Did the lecturer use avalable tools appropriately (OH, video, etc)? (15 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (7%)
- 3 svar (20%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 9 svar (60%)

Medelvarde 5,267

OO WNPEF

Fréga 9: Which percentage of lectures did you attend? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ
100 - 10 svar (63%)
80 - 6 svar (38%)
60 - 0 svar (0%)
40 - 0 svar (0%)



20 - O svar (0%)

0-

0 svar (0%)

Medelvarde 92,5

Fréga 10: What use did you have of the lectures? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

OO WNPEF

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- 7 svar (44%)
- 8 svar (50%)

Medelvarde 5,438

Fréga 11: What do you think about the lecture notes? (16 personer)

Svar salternativ

OO WN P

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 4 svar (25%)
- 6 svar (38%)
- 6 svar (38%)

Medelvérde 5,125
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Fréga 12: Which percentage of tutorials did you attend? (16 personer)

Svar salter nativ

100 - 10 svar (63%)
80 - 3 svar (19%)

60 - 1 svar (6%)

40 - 2 svar (13%)

20 - O svar (0%)

0-

0 svar (0%)

Medelvarde 86,25

Fréga 13: What use did you have of the tutorials? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

OO WNPEF

- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- 7 svar (44%)
- 7 svar (44%)

Medelvarde 5,188
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Fréga 14: What use did you have of the home assignments? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- O svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- O svar (0%)

- 1 svar (6%)

- 5 svar (31%)
- 10 svar (63%)

Medelvarde 5,562

OO WNPEF

Fréga 15: The lecture and tutorial rooms concerning light, acoustics, and air? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)

- 0 svar (0%)

- 1 svar (6%)

- 10 svar (63%)
- 3svar (19%)
- 2 svar (13%)

Medelvérde 4,375

OO WN P

Fréga 16: Did you have all prerequisite knowledge for the course? (16 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 3 svar (19%)
- 5 svar (31%)
- 5 svar (31%)

Medelvarde 4,688

OO WNPEF

Fréga 17: How difficult do you consider the course (1=very difficult, ..., 6=very easy)? (16
personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (6%)
- 2 svar (13%)
- 8 svar (50%)
- 4 svar (25%)
- 1 svar (6%)

Medelvérde 4,125

OO WN P

Fréga 18: How meaningful do you consider the course? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ
1- Osvar (0%)
2 - 0 svar (0%)
3- 2 svar (13%)
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4 - 3 svar (19%)
5- 9 svar (56%)
6 - 2 svar (13%)

Medelvarde 4,688

Fréga 19: How is the course altogether? (16 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1- 0svar (0%)
2 - O svar (0%)
3- 0 svar (0%)
4 - 1 svar (6%)
5- 7 svar (44%)
6 - 8 svar (50%)

Medelvarde 5,438

Fréga 20: General comments? (8 personer)

Kommentarer

Would love us to write parts of a compilator. Understand it might be difficult to squeeze it in to the course. The
course seemed very difficult at the beginning, but it all came together at the end as things became more and more
clear, especially thanks to the home assignments and tutorials.

To the teacher, thank you for agrate course and in all the motivation and inspiration you gave us during the lectures.
Awesome and interesting course, awesome lecturer.

More visual representations and examples to drive home the point.

Don't just try to reasoning about it by talking - show it! Some people learn better by watching instead of listening!
Example: abstract algorithms and theorems such as George and Briggs.

Great teacher, fun and interesting course.

The lecturer's friendly attitude made the lectures lively and enjoyable and encouraged me to take the course mroe
serioudly.

Great course.

Little detail : some formulasin the slides could be more specific

(sometimes, the pseudo-code is hard to understand)

Excellent teachings, extremely motivated to teach!

What | think isthat there are no adequate practice questions to build student's confidence to tackle al the questions
no matter how tricky it may be let alone the short time period. My only reference is the past solution manuals, but |
do believe there might be different views and concepts to tack all related problems. However | understand the lecture
and the course concept but since the course is more of practical application | would suggest more questions as it
relates to each topic to get familiar and to build more skill but | think | should have pass the course if al thing being

equal.



